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WRITTEN INTERVIEW RESULTS

ICT OFFICER GRADE II (SECURITY MANAGEMENT)

Mamlaka ya Serikali Mtandao (eGa)

SNo Interview No Score Remarks

1 PSRS/25/9060/0087 71.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/25/9060/0119 67.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/25/9060/0139 66.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/25/9060/0240 56.00 SELECTED

5 PSRS/25/9060/0250 53.00 SELECTED

6 PSRS/25/9060/0136 53.00 SELECTED

7 PSRS/25/9060/0194 52.00 SELECTED

8 PSRS/25/9060/0145 52.00 SELECTED

9 PSRS/25/9060/0190 52.00 SELECTED

10 PSRS/25/9060/0070 51.00 SELECTED

11 PSRS/25/9060/0075 50.00 SELECTED

12 PSRS/25/9060/0137 48.00 NOT SELECTED

13 PSRS/25/9060/0057 48.00 NOT SELECTED

14 PSRS/25/9060/0011 47.00 NOT SELECTED

15 PSRS/25/9060/0252 46.00 NOT SELECTED

16 PSRS/25/9060/0078 45.00 NOT SELECTED

17 PSRS/25/9060/0152 44.00 NOT SELECTED

18 PSRS/25/9060/0216 44.00 NOT SELECTED

19 PSRS/25/9060/0171 44.00 NOT SELECTED

20 PSRS/25/9060/0213 44.00 NOT SELECTED

21 PSRS/25/9060/0072 43.00 NOT SELECTED

22 PSRS/25/9060/0170 41.00 NOT SELECTED

23 PSRS/25/9060/0247 41.00 NOT SELECTED

24 PSRS/25/9060/0176 40.00 NOT SELECTED

25 PSRS/25/9060/0135 40.00 NOT SELECTED

26 PSRS/25/9060/0030 40.00 NOT SELECTED

27 PSRS/25/9060/0221 39.00 NOT SELECTED

28 PSRS/25/9060/0162 39.00 NOT SELECTED

29 PSRS/25/9060/0101 38.00 NOT SELECTED

30 PSRS/25/9060/0192 38.00 NOT SELECTED

31 PSRS/25/9060/0187 38.00 NOT SELECTED

32 PSRS/25/9060/0154 38.00 NOT SELECTED

33 PSRS/25/9060/0262 37.00 NOT SELECTED
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34 PSRS/25/9060/0165 37.00 NOT SELECTED

35 PSRS/25/9060/0096 37.00 NOT SELECTED

36 PSRS/25/9060/0227 36.00 NOT SELECTED

37 PSRS/25/9060/0133 36.00 NOT SELECTED

38 PSRS/25/9060/0263 36.00 NOT SELECTED

39 PSRS/25/9060/0109 36.00 NOT SELECTED

40 PSRS/25/9060/0062 36.00 NOT SELECTED

41 PSRS/25/9060/0144 36.00 NOT SELECTED

42 PSRS/25/9060/0208 36.00 NOT SELECTED

43 PSRS/25/9060/0180 36.00 NOT SELECTED

44 PSRS/25/9060/0064 36.00 NOT SELECTED

45 PSRS/25/9060/0236 36.00 NOT SELECTED

46 PSRS/25/9060/0038 36.00 NOT SELECTED

47 PSRS/25/9060/0218 36.00 NOT SELECTED

48 PSRS/25/9060/0189 35.00 NOT SELECTED

49 PSRS/25/9060/0058 34.00 NOT SELECTED

50 PSRS/25/9060/0089 34.00 NOT SELECTED

51 PSRS/25/9060/0066 33.00 NOT SELECTED

52 PSRS/25/9060/0195 32.00 NOT SELECTED

53 PSRS/25/9060/0111 32.00 NOT SELECTED

54 PSRS/25/9060/0045 32.00 NOT SELECTED

55 PSRS/25/9060/0185 32.00 NOT SELECTED

56 PSRS/25/9060/0178 32.00 NOT SELECTED

57 PSRS/25/9060/0160 32.00 NOT SELECTED

58 PSRS/25/9060/0021 32.00 NOT SELECTED

59 PSRS/25/9060/0018 32.00 NOT SELECTED

60 PSRS/25/9060/0132 32.00 NOT SELECTED

61 PSRS/25/9060/0115 31.00 NOT SELECTED

62 PSRS/25/9060/0022 31.00 NOT SELECTED

63 PSRS/25/9060/0231 30.00 NOT SELECTED

64 PSRS/25/9060/0186 29.00 NOT SELECTED

65 PSRS/25/9060/0015 28.00 NOT SELECTED

66 PSRS/25/9060/0104 28.00 NOT SELECTED

67 PSRS/25/9060/0214 28.00 NOT SELECTED

68 PSRS/25/9060/0222 28.00 NOT SELECTED

69 PSRS/25/9060/0260 28.00 NOT SELECTED

70 PSRS/25/9060/0193 28.00 NOT SELECTED

71 PSRS/25/9060/0042 28.00 NOT SELECTED

72 PSRS/25/9060/0117 28.00 NOT SELECTED

73 PSRS/25/9060/0181 27.00 NOT SELECTED

74 PSRS/25/9060/0126 27.00 NOT SELECTED

75 PSRS/25/9060/0224 27.00 NOT SELECTED

76 PSRS/25/9060/0209 27.00 NOT SELECTED

77 PSRS/25/9060/0108 27.00 NOT SELECTED
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78 PSRS/25/9060/0158 24.00 NOT SELECTED

79 PSRS/25/9060/0151 24.00 NOT SELECTED

80 PSRS/25/9060/0141 24.00 NOT SELECTED

81 PSRS/25/9060/0188 24.00 NOT SELECTED

82 PSRS/25/9060/0114 24.00 NOT SELECTED

83 PSRS/25/9060/0095 24.00 NOT SELECTED

84 PSRS/25/9060/0014 24.00 NOT SELECTED

85 PSRS/25/9060/0246 23.00 NOT SELECTED

86 PSRS/25/9060/0034 17.00 NOT SELECTED

87 PSRS/25/9060/0167 12.00 NOT SELECTED

88 PSRS/25/9060/0125 12.00 NOT SELECTED

89 PSRS/25/9060/0147 12.00 NOT SELECTED
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